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Appetizers

Soup of the day 4.50
Mozzarella sticks (3) 7.50
Won Ton shrimps (5) 8.95
Garlic bread basket au gratin (5) 525
Parmesan fondue (2) 8.25
Garlic snail au gratin 8.50
Bruschetta au gratin 8.25
Fried calamari 10.75
Crab cake and spicy mayonnaise (2) 12.25
Sautéed scallops with white chocolate (4) 16.93
Tartares

Salmon tartare (appetizer) 15.95
Salmon tartare (meal) 2995
Beef tartare (appetizer) 17.95
Beef tartare (meal) 38.95

Salads

Half  Meal

Ceasar 795 12775
Market 795 12775
Extra grilled chicken 3.75 5.75

Extra schrimp 4.75 6.75



Burgers

Traditional cheese burger 16.95
Salad, tomatoes, cheese

Blues’s burger 17.95
Bacon, onions, salad, tomatoes, cheese

American burger 17.95
Salad, tomatoes, white cheddar, onion rings

North-West 18.95

Caramelized, blue cheese, salad, tomatoes

Grill

Chicken supreme 24.95
Chicken skewer 25.95
Veal cutlet parmigiana 595
Tenderloin skewer 38.95
6 oz 8 oz

Tenderloin 3995 4295
Flank steak 29.95

Extra sparkling 4.00

Your choice of sauce
Pepper, red wine, mushrooms

Your chose of side
Baked potatom rice, fries, buttered vermicelli
Blues’s potato — Sour cream, camembert, bacon, green onions

Extra 425

Sea-food/and fishibumiss

Half Meal
Marinieres mussels & fries 1295 2495
Champétre mussels & fries 13.95 26.95
Salmon fillet 28.95
Butterfly shrimp platter 29.95
Maritime duo 31.95
3 geant shrimps, 3 giant scallops
Scallops platter 33.95

Your choice of sauce
Shallots, lemon cream, tartar

TaJ | ﬂ e *Served with rice vermicelli and vegetables

Geéneéral tao chicken 25.95
Indian chicken 25.95



Pasta

Italian spaghetti
Lasagna
Fettuccine Alfredo
Vegetarian rotini

Tomato sauce, asparagus, mushrooms, onions, peppers, zucchinis, pesto of basil,

parmesan

Linguine carbonara
Shallots, white wine, bacon, cream, egg yolk

Shrimp inguine
Chicken & asparagus rotini
Sortilege & duck ravioli

Pizza

Tomatoes & mozzarella
Pepperoni & cheese
All dressed
Tomato sauce, pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers

Vegetarian
Tomato sauce, mushrooms, peppers, brocoli, cauliflowers, tomatoes,
black olives

Blues
Sauce a spaghetti, pepperoni, smoked meat, champignons,
piments, oignons, bacon

Blues express

Fries

Juliennes fries basket
Onion rings basket
Homemade chips

Vegetables platter
Nachos

Blues’ s nachos

Salsa, cheese, bacon, chicken -6-
Chicken wings 7.25

Blues’s club sandwich
Poutine
ltalian poutine
Blues’s poutine
Bacon, chicken
Chef’s poutine
Tenderloin, shallots, pepper sauce
Extra chicken
Extra bacon
Extra smoked meat
Extra tenderloin
Fried tapas basket

Homemade chips, chicken wings, onion flakes, chicken strips,

mozzarella sticks
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13.95
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18.95
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5.95
S/
5.95
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16.95
17.95
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Big
7.95
9.45

9.45
9.45

14.95
1795
-24-
27.25
16.95
10.95
13.95
16.95

18.95

4.25
4.25
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18.50



